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The Elecro Titan Optima range of heaters is
the ideal choice for larger volume residential

or commercial pools and is also particularly
suitable for applications such as occasional
use holiday villa pools.

Titan Optima & Titan Optima plus

Swimming Pool Heater with Ultra Efficient

Titanium Heating Elements

Product Overview

Robust, reliable, accurate and efficient, the
Elecro Titan Optima is the ideal choice for a
long-lasting swimming pool heater, which
Is easy to install even in limited spaces.

The heater can be vertically wall-mounted using the bracket provided or stand on the
floor on its two feet and offers an easy-to-program touch screen with clear blue digital
characters that are legible even in bright sunlight. Whether used as a stand-alone
device or back up for a heat pump the Titan Optima will provide many years of reliable
maintenance free service and like all Elecro electric heaters will operate at 100%
efficiency throughout its life.

All Elecro electric heaters feature our unique and proven coiled heating element
technology whereby a turbulent vortex is created in the water flow. This delivers
outstanding efficiency and extended life expectancy by preventing the build up of
mineral deposits on the heating element.

Three of these signature heating element and flow tube assemblies are situated

in parallel inside the Titan Optima casing and achieve outputs ranging from 18 to
120-KW. Each element bank is energised via two separate contactors with integral
digital timers that minimise the potential of any voltage drops and at the same
time allowing for simple, no fuss installation.

The heater’s outlet manifold accommodates a flow switch that provides a digital
signal to the control board, while the inlet manifold has been designed to minimise
flow imbalance between the flow tubes, eliminating the risk of air locking. Safety and
equipment protection is provided by a flow switch, with over-heating prevented by four
auto-reset and one manual-reset thermal safety cut-out’s.

Available with titanium flow tubes, the Titan Optima plus is the ideal solution for
use in sea water environments. This delivers corrosion free performance and, as a
result, an extended lifecycle.
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Specification and Models

18-kW 699-mm cP-18
24-KW 35-Amp 699-mm c-24 CP-24
30-kW - bbh-Amp 699-mm CP-30
36-kW 52-Amp 699-mm CP-36
45-kW [ essAmp 899-mm CP-45
54-kKW 78-Amp 699-mm CP-54
60-kW o g7-Amp | 877-mm CP-60
72-kW 104-Amp 877-mm CP-72
Dimensions S 96-kW o 139-Amp 1042-mm CP-96
120-kW 174-Amp 1042-mm C-120 CP-120
24-kW 699-mm CP-24-DELTA
30-kW 76- Amp 699-mm c 30-DELTA CP-30-DELTA
36-kW o 9Amp 877-mm ~ C-3-DELTA CP-36-DELTA
45-kW 113-Amp 877-mm C-45-DELTA CP-45-DELTA
60-kW - 151-Amp 1042-mm ~ C-60-DELTA CP-60-DELTA

1 - 75-kW 189-Amp 1042-mm C-75-DELTA CP-75-DELTA




Facile a installer

Sar et fiable

Robuste & durable
Programmation tactile facile

Montage au sol ou mural
(fixations fournies)

Signal digital de débit -
asservissement de la pompe
non requis

Resistance en Titane -
garantie zéro corrosion

Duo de Contacteurs
Schneider montés en cascade
pour chaque banc

de résistances

Temporisation numérique pour

un allumage progressif

Option Titan Optima plus avec
tube en titane pour une

compatibilité avec l'eau de mer

100% d’efficacité
opérationnelle sur toute sa
durée de vie

Dimensions
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Spécifications & Modéles

Résistances:

Tubes:

Contacteurs:

Détecteur de flux:

Titane, haute compactage MgO - 21.4 et 25.4 Watts/cm2 a
220V 3ph et 400V 3ph

Acier inoxydable BS 316 (Titan Optima) ou Titane pur (Titan
Optima plus)

Boitier en aluminium peint par poudrage époxy
Contacteurs Schneider cablés en cascade pour

chaque ligne de résistances

1x 60 °C disjoncteur de sécurité (réarmement
automatique) par tube pour éviter la surchauffe

1 x 60 °C disjoncteur de sécurité (réarmement
automatique) pour éviter la surchauffe du boitier

1 x 55 °C disjoncteur de sécurité (réarmement manuel)

Lame de contact couvert d'une fine couche d’or avec axe
de support en titane

Le réchauffeur Titan Optima est idéal pour

le chauffage

des bassins résidentiels ou

commerciaux volumineux. Il est aussi
particulierement adapté aux usages
occasionnels pour les résidences estivales

Cablage:

Joints:
Branchement d’eau:
Pression maximale:
Installation:

Conformité aux normes:

Normes harmonisées:

A haute température, gaine en silicone, conducteurs
multibrins en cuivre

Formule spéciale haute température EPDM

63mm avec adaptateurs male pour 2” NB

4 bars

Au sol ou bien en fixation murale a l'aide d'un support en
inox (fourni)

Directives européennes sur la compatibilité
électromagnétique 89/336/EEC et 93/068/EEC

EN 55014 - EN55104, EN 5501, EN 5502, CEI 801-4, CEIl
801-2, CEI 801-3

La directive Européenne basse tension 72/23/EEC
Norme harmonisée 60335-2-35

18-kW
24-kW
30-kW
36-kW
45-kW
54-kW
60-kW
72-kW
96-kW
120-kW

699-mm
35 -Amp 699-mm
699-mm
699-mm
699-mm
699-mm
877-mm
877-mm
1042-mm
1042-mm

CP-18
CP-24
CP-30
CP-36
CP-45
CP-54
CP-60
CP-72
CP-96
CP-120

24-kKW
30-kW
36-kW
45-kW
60-kW
75-kW

699-mm

76- Amp 699-mm
| 8 877-mm

113-Amp 877-mm
| 8 1042-mm

189-Amp 1042-mm

c 30-DELTA
E

C-45-DELTA

C-75-DELTA

CP-24-DELTA

CP-30-DELTA
CP-36-DELTA E L E E: R 'Zl
CP-45-DELTA

CP-60-DELTA FLUID DYNAMICS

CP-75-DELTA www.elecro.co.uk




Facil de instalar

Seguro y fiable

Robusto y durable
Programacion tactil intuitiva

Montaje al suelo o mural
(soportes incluidos)

Senal de flujo digital - el
avasallamiento a la bomba de
filtracion no es necesario

Resistencia de Titanio -
garantia cero corrosion

Duo de Contactores
Schneider montados en
cascada para cada banco
de resistencias

Temporizadores digitales para
enciende progresivo

Compatibilidad al agua del
mar con la Opcidn Titan
Optima plus con tubos

de titanio

100% de eficiencia durante
toda la vida operacional

del producto

Dimensions
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Especificaciones & Modelos

Resistencias:

Tubos:

Contactores:

Titanio, compactacion alta de MgO - 21.4 y 25.4 vatios/cm2
en 220V 3 fases y 400V 3 fases

Acero inoxidable BS 316 (Titan Optima) o titanio puro (Titan
Optima plus)

Caja de aluminio cubierto de pintura epoxi

Marca Schneider cableados en cascada para cada linea
de resistencias

1x 60 °C interruptor de seguridad magneto térmico
(reiniciado automatico) por tubo para evitar el
sobrecalentamiento

1x 60 °C interruptor de seguridad magneto térmico
(reiniciado automatico para evitar el sobrecalentamiento
de la caja

1x 55 °C interruptor de seguridad magneto térmico
(reiniciado manual)

El calentador Titan Optima es ideal para
calentar piscinas residenciales y comerciales
con volumenes importantes de agua.

Se revela también particularmente
adecuado para utilizaciones ocasionales en
residencias estivales

Detector de flujo:

Cableado:

Juntas:

Conexiones de agua:

Presion en funcionamiento:

Instalacion:

Aplicacién de las normas:

Normas estandarizadas:

Hilo de contacto, cubierto de una fina capa de oro y con eje
de titanio

Con alta temperatura, funda de silicona y conductores de
cobre trenzado

EPDM con alta temperatura

63mm con adaptadores machos para 2" NB

4 bar maximo

Fijacién en el suelo o la pared con un soporte de acero
inoxidable

European Electromagnetic Compatibility directive 89/336/
EEC and 93/068/EEC

EN 55014 - EN55104, EN 5501, EN 5502, CEI 801-4,

CEI 801-2, CEI 801-3

The European Low Voltage Directive 72/23/EEC

The Harmonised Standard EN 60335-2-35rective 72/23/EEC
The Harmonised Standard EN 60335-2-35

18-kW
24-kW
30-kW
36-kW
45-kW
54-kW
60-kW
72-kW
96-kW
120-kW

699-mm
35- Amp 699-mm
699-mm
699-mm
699-mm
699-mm
877-mm
877-mm
1042-mm
1042-mm

CP-18
CP-24
CP-30
CP-36
CP-45
CP-54
CP-60
CP-72
CP-96
CP-120

CP-24-DELTA

24-kKW
30-kW
36-kW
45-kW
60-kW
75-kW

699-mm

76 -Amp 699-mm
| 8 877-mm

113-Amp 877-mm
| 8 1042-mm

189-Amp 1042-mm

c 30-DELTA CP-30-DELTA
B CP-36-DELTA
C-45-DELTA CP-45-DELTA
B CP-60-DELTA
C-75-DELTA CP-75-DELTA
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JlerkocTb B YCTaHOBKE

be3onacHoCTb M NCNBITAHHOCTb

HapeXHbIn v [oNroBeYHbIN

YRobHbIN 3KpaH
NpOrpaMMnpoBaHKs

BepTukanbHas u
ropu30HTasbHas yCTaHoBKa
(kpennenns nocrasnatotcs)

CBepx HagexXHbIN Lndposon
CMrHan noToka - He TpebyeTcs
BbIK/IIOYaTeNb Ha HAacoC

ABCONTHO KOPPO3NOHHO
CTOIKME TUTAHOBbIE TIHbI

Mo gBa koHTakTOpa Schneider
Ha KaXxfyo rpynmny T3HOB

LindpoBsbie Tanmepbl ons
KacKagHOro BKNOYeHUs

OnuuonHo gng Titan Optima
plus npoToYHbIe Tpybbl U3
TwuTaHa - NoAxoauT AN
MOPCKOW BOAbl

100% 3ddpekTBHOCTB Ha
NPOTSAKEHWNUN BCETO KU3HEHOTO
LuKna paboTsl

Fabaputbl
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\
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TexHuyeckue XapakKTepucTtuku u Mmopgenu

HarpeBatenbHble 3neMeHTbI:

MpoToyHas yacTb:
06nuL0BKa Kopnyca:
KoHTakTopbI:

TepMoBbIKNtO4aTeNu:

Pene pacxopa:

TUTaHOBbIe WK incoloy, C 3N1eKTPON30NALNOHHBIM
HamnosHUTENeM U3 oKcKaa

MarHus BbICOKOW NAOTHOCTW U yaenbHOW Tennootaayent 21,4
1 25,4 Bt/cM2 pns

mogeneit 230 B/3 pasbl 1 400 B/3 pasbl cooTBETCTBEHHO
Hepxasetowas ctanb BS 316 (Titan Optima) nau unctbliit
TuTaH (Titan Optima plus)

$OpPMOBaHHbI alOMUHUIA C IMOKCUAHBIM MOPOLLKOBbIM
MoKpbITUEM

c/iBoeHHbIe KoHTakTopbl Schneider ¢ kackagHbIM
BK/I0YEHMEM HarpeBaTesbHbIX 31eMEHTOB

1 3aWynTHbIN TepMoBbiktouaTens 60 °C (c aBToMaTUyeckinm
cbpocom) Ha kaxayto npoTouHyio Tpyby. 1 TepMoBbIKNIOYaTENb
60 °C (c aBTOMaTMYeCcKuM cHpocom) Ang 3aLuuTel oT
neperpesakopryca. 1 3alnTHbIN TepMOBbIKlOYaTENb

55 °C (c pyuHbiM cbpocom)

N030/104eHHbIE TePKOHOBbIE KOHTAKTbI M TUTaHOBas 0Cb

Cepwa Elecro Titan Optima ngeansHa

015 6onblUe-pa3MepHbIX KOMMEPYeCKMX,
MYHMLMNANbHbIX, ¥ YacTHbIX baccelHos, a
TaK>Ke XOpOLLO MOAXOAUT ANst baccenHoB

Ha BWJI1ax.

3nekTponpoBoaKa:

YnnotHenus:

MHoroxunbHele MefiHbIe NPOBO/ia B BbICOKOTEMMEPATYPHOA
KpeMHUNOpraH4eckoi n3onsuum

BbICOKOTEMMeEPATYPHbIN STUNEH-NPONNIEH-ANEH-KayuyK CO
creumanbHol XuMmyeckoi popmynoi

MopcoeanHeHus TpybonpoBoaoB: MydTa 63 MM C HaKWAHOW raiikoi u nepexofHuK Ha Tpyby DN 27

Pa6ouee paBnenue:

MonTax:

He Bonee 4 bap n3b.

HaMobHbINA MAW HAaCTEHHbIN (KPOHLUTEIIHbBI NOCTABNAIOTCA B
Komnnekre)

CooTBeTcTBUE CTaHpapTam: EEPOHEI‘/’ICKSQ AvpekTnBa no BHGKTPOMEFHMTHOIZ

FapMOHW3MpPOBaHHbIE

CTaHAapThI:

cosmecTumMocTn 89/336/EEC 1 93/068/EEC

EN 55014 - EN55104, EN 5501, EN 5502, CEI 801-4, CEl
801-2, CEI 801-3 lnpekTuBa no obopyaoBaHuio HU3KOro
Hanpsixenns 72/23/EEC

lapMoHu3upoBaHHbIit cTanaapT EN 60335-2-35 380...440 B,
3 dasbl

18-kW
24-kW
30-kW
36-kW
45-kW
54-kW
60-kW
72-kW
96-kW
120-kW

o WA 699-mm
S A 699-mm

699-mm
35-A 699-mm

52-A 699-mm

78-A 699-mm
| 3 877-mm
104-A 877-mm
| 3 1042-mm |
174-A 1042-mm

C-le

C-36

C-54

C-72

C-120

CP-18
CP-24
CP-30
CP-36
CP-45
CP-54
CP-60
CP-72
CP-96
CP-120

24-kKW
30-kW
36-kW
45-kW
60-kW
75-kW

699-mm
76—A 699-mm

TR 877-mm

877-mm
|8 1042-mm
1042-mm

C 30-DELTA

C-45-DELTA

C-75-DELTA

CP-24-DELTA
CP-30-DELTA
CP-36-DELTA
CP-45-DELTA
CP-60-DELTA
CP-75-DELTA

ELECRO

FLUID DYNAMICS

www.elecro.co.uk




Einfache Installation
Sicher und zuverlassig
Robust und langlebig

Einfache Programmierung
per Touchscreen

Boden und Wandmontage
maglich (Halterungen sind im
Lieferumfang enthalten)

Digitaler Durchflusswachter, keine
mechanische Verriegelung der
Pumpe notwendig

Titan Heizelemente - garantiert
keine Korrosion

Jede Heizbank ist mit jeweils 2
Schaltschiitzen versehen
(doppelte Sicherheit]

Digitaler Timer fiir stufenweise
Zuschaltung der Heizbanke

Optional Titan Optima plus mit
Durchflussrohren aus Titan -
geeignet fir
Meerwasseranwendungen -

100% Wirkungsgrad wahrend der
gesamten Lebensdauer

Dimensions

A
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Technische Daten & Modelle

Heizelemente:

Durchflussohre:

Verkleidungspaneele:
Schaltschiitze:

Thermostate:

Flussumkehrschalter:
Verdrahtung:

Titan, hohe MgO Verdichtung - 21,4 und 25,4 Watt/cm2 bei
220V Dreiphasenstrom und 400 V Dreiphasenstrom

BS 316 rostfreier Stahl (Titan Optima) oder reines Titan
(Titan Optima plus)

Aluminiumformteile, mit Epoxidpulver beschichtet

In Kaskaden verdrahtete Schneider Doppelschaltschiitze
fur jede Heizelementgruppe

1 x 60° C Sicherheitsthermoschalter (automatischer Reset)
pro Durchflussrohr gegen Ubertemperaturen desselben

1 x 60° C Sicherheitsthermoschalter (automatischer Reset)
gegen Gehduseiibertemperaturen

1 x 55° C Sicherheitsthermoschalter (manueller Reset)
Spitzenvergoldeter Reed-Schalter mit Titan Gelenkstift

Hochtemperaturbestandige, silikonbeschichtete
mehradrige Kupferleiter

Die Elecro Titan Optima Reihe ist die perfekte
Wahl fur grossere Durchflussmengen, grossere
private Pools und offentliche Bader, aber

auch besonders fur gelegentlich genutzte
Ferienvillen geeignet, wenn in kurzer Zeit die
gewunschte Pooltemperatur zur Verfligung

stehen soll.

Dichtungen:

Betriebsdruck:

Wasseranschliisse:

Montage:

Erfiillung von Normen:

Harmonisierte Normen:

Hochtemperaturbestandige, speziell formulierte EPDM
Dichtungen

Maximal 4 bar

63 mm Zapfenanschluss mit Adapter fiir 2 Zoll Anschlisse
FuBboden- oder Wandmontage (Wandhalterung im
Lieferumfang)

Europaische Direktive liber elektromagnetische
Vertraglichkeit 89/336/EWG/ und 93/068/EWG

EN 55014 - EN55104, EN 5501, EN 5502, CEI 801-4, CEI
801-2, CEI801-3

Europaische Direktive iber Niederspannungssysteme
72/23/EWG

Harmonisierte Norm EN 60335-2-35

18-kW
24-kW
30-kW
36-kW
45-kW
54-kW
60-kW
72-kW
96-kW
120-kW

o 2%-Amp [ 699-mm
. db-Amp [ 699-mm
. 46-Amp [ 699-mm

24-kKW
30-kW
36-kW
45-kW
60-kW
75-kW

35-Amp 699-mm
52-Amp 699-mm

78-Amp 699-mm
| 3 877-mm

104-Amp 877-mm
| 3 1042-mm |

174-Amp 1042-mm

699-mm

76-Amp 699-mm
| 8 877-mm |

113-Amp 877-mm
| 8 1042-mm |

189-Amp 1042-mm

C-24

C-36

C-54

C-72

C-120

C-30-DELTA

C-45-DELTA

C-75-DELTA

CP-18
CP-24
CP-30
CP-36
CP-45
CP-54
CP-60
CP-72
CP-96
CP-120

CP-24-DELTA
CP-30-DELTA
CP-36-DELTA
CP-45-DELTA
CP-60-DELTA
CP-75-DELTA
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Facil de instalar

Seguro & fiavel

Robusto & duradouro

Facil programacao de ecra tatil
Montavel no chao ou na parede
(fixacao fornecida)

Sinal de fluxo de agua

digital - ndo é necessario
bomba de blogueio

Elementos de aquecimento em
titanio - zero

corrosao garantida

Cascata dupla com fios

contatores Schneider em cada
banco elemento

Temporizadores digitais para
energizacao faseada

Titan Optima plus opcional com
tubos de fluxo de titanio para
aplicacoes em agua do mar

100% de eficiéncia operacional
ao longo da vida Gtil do produto

Dimensoes
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Especificacao e modelos

Elementos de aquecimento:

Tubos de fluxo:

Painéis de revestimento:
Contactors:

Termoéstatos:

Interruptor de fluxo:

Titanio de alta compactacao de MgO - 21,4 e 25,4 Watts/
cm2 a 220V Trifasico e 400V trifasico, respectivamente

Aco inoxidavel BS 316 (Titan Optima) ou titanio puro
(Titan Optima plus)

Aluminio moldado, pintura a p6 de époxi

Contactores duplos Schneider de ligacao em cascata para
cada banco de elemento

Corte térmico de seguranca 1 x 60 C [restabelecimento
automatico) por tubo de fluxo contra sobreaquecimento
Corte térmico de seguranca 1 x 60 C (restabelecimento
automatico) contra sobreaquecimento do invélucro
Corte térmico de seguranca 1 x 55 C [restabelecimento
manual)

Interruptor magnético de ponta em ouro com cavilha de
fulcro em titanio

O Elecro Titan Optima, gama de aquecedores
é a escolha ideal para piscinas residenciais
ou comerciais de maior volume e também é
particularmente adequado para aplicacoes,
tais como o uso ocasional em piscinas de
vivendas de férias.

Circuitos: Condutores multifilares em cobre, revestimento de
silicone, elevada temperatura

Junta vedantes: EPDM de formula especial de alta temperatura

Ligacdes de agua: Espigao de 63 mm com adaptador para NB de 2"

Pressao de funcionamento: ~ Maximo 4 bar

Montagem: Chao ou parede (fornecido suporte de parede)

Conformidade normativa: Directiva europeia de compatibilidade electromagnética
89/336/EEC e 93/068/EEC

EN 55014 - EN55104, EN 5501, EN 5502,

CEI 801-4, CEI 801-2, CEI 801-3

Directiva de Baixa Tensao 72/23/EEC Norma harmonizada
EN 60335-2-35

Normas harmonizadas:

18-kW
24-kW
30-kW
36-kW
45-kW
54-kW
60-kW
72-kW
96-kW
120-kW

699-mm
35- Amp 699-mm
699-mm
699-mm
699-mm
699-mm
877-mm
877-mm
1042-mm
1042-mm

CP-18
CP-24
CP-30
CP-36
CP-45
CP-54
CP-60
CP-72
CP-96
CP-120

24-kKW
30-kW
36-kW
45-kW
60-kW
75-kW

699-mm

76 -Amp 699-mm
| 8 877-mm

113-Amp 877-mm
| 8 1042-mm

189-Amp 1042-mm

CP-24-DELTA
c 30-DELTA CP-30-DELTA
B CP-36-DELTA

C-45-DELTA CP-45-DELTA
B CP-60-DELTA

C-75-DELTA CP-75-DELTA
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. Elecro is a family-owned and
managed, British manufacturer

: of quality swimming pool

. equipment including electric

. heaters, heat exchangers and
ultraviolet sanitising units.

* Our products are currently exported worldwide and we

o maintain close partnerships with all our key distributors.

° Because innovation is at the heart of what we do we

. continue to invest heavily in research and development.

We also invest in our people and are proud of our dedicated
and expert team of technicians, designers and engineers,
who help to continually deliver our state-of-the-art
solutions and superior customer service.

At Elecro we also believe in redefining the idea of
quality and engineer products that only utilise
components sourced solely from Europe. We are leaders
in innovative pool and spa applications and our mission
is to deliver energy efficient, economic, robust and
long-lasting solutions.

We are experts at we do.
Our experienced technical team
are there to answer any queries

and find the right prod
you. Call us toda \

ELECRO

FLUID DYNAMICS
|/
zn www.elecro.co.uk






